
The Latest Treads from 

Additional tire information and specifications found at WTB.COM
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

eights are approximate and may vary +/- 5%.

...........TRAIL & FREERIDE

...........FREERIDE & DH

..................CROSS COUNTRY

Team FR

Race

P/N Model Weight GMS

860g

710g

Comp

W010-0173

W010-0172

W010-0199 800g

52/58

52/58

52/58

Steel DNA

P/N Model Weight GMS

TBDgW010-0219 55/50

Team DH

Race

P/N Model Weight GMS

1665g

910g

W010-0214

W010-0176

55/65

55/65

Steel DNA TBDgW010-0213 55/65

Team DH

Race

P/N Model Weight GMS

1780g

920g

W010-0216

W010-0215

58/68

58/68

Team FR

Race

P/N Model Weight GMS

1030g

810g

W010-0212

W010-0210

52/62

52/62

Steel DNA TBDgW010-0211 52/62

Team DH

Race

P/N Model Weight GMS

1390g

760g

Comp

W010-0175

W010-0174

W010-0137 850g

55/62

55/62

55/62

Race Race

P/N Model Weight GMS

640g

Comp

W010-0180

W010-0208 730g

52/56

52/56

P/N Model Weight GMS

520g

Comp

W010-0178

W010-0129 600g

47/50

47/50

((5588//6688))(58/68)

22..3322..552.5 2.3

UST

Race

P/N Model Weight GMS

785g

640g

Comp

W010-0171

W010-0170

W010-0132 730g

49/54

49/54

49/54

22..112.1

22..552.5

22..332.3

22..772.7

11..995522..112.1 1.95

22..33  ((2299""))2.3 (29")

Official Supplier

UPGRADEUPGRADEUPGRADE


